SIXPAR 200WMG™
SKU# SIX123
The IP65 outdoor rated SIXPAR 200WMG includes the
same features as the standard SIXPAR 200IP model
but with a special added White Marine Grade exterior
coating designed for the marine/coastal environment
installations. Featuring (12) 12W 6-in-1 RGBAW+UV LEDs
producing a 23° beam angle, internal color and color

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE ITEM
NARROW CLAMP Aluminum Pro 2-inch Wrap Around Style Clamp Max 350 lbs.
EWD001 EWDMX IP Wireless IP65 DMX Transceiver
SIXPAR/1MDLC/WH 6.6 ft. (1m) IP Data Link Cable WHITE
SIXPAR/1MPLC/WH 6.6 ft. (1m) IP Power Link Cable WHITE **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**
SIXPAR/2MDLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Data Link Cable WHITE
SIXPAR/2MPLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Power Link Cable WHITE
SIXPAR/10MDLC/WH 32.8 ft. (10m) IP Data Link Cable WHITE **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**
SIXPAR/10MPLC/WH 32.8 ft. (10m) IP Power Link Cable WHITE **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**
SIXPAR/20MDLC/WH 65.6 ft. (20m) IP Data Link Cable WHITE **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**
SIXPAR/20MPLC/WH 65.6 ft. (20m) IP Power Link Cable WHITE **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**
SIXPAR/DIAC/WH Data IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/DOAC/WH Data OUT IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/PIAC/WH Power IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/POAC/WH Power OUT IP Adapter Cable